

PACHET ARTICOLE BIROU

I.D.: 52508457

Data publicarii	10.12.20	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 812,08 RON - 812,08 RON

Descriere: 1 WPS-Cartus non-OEM-BROTHER-TN2421-B-3K BUC 2 123.02 246.04 2 Sky-Cartus non-OEM-HP-CE285A/CRG725-B-2k BUC 2 59.66 119.32 3 KORES TUS STAMPILA NEGRU BUC 2 12.25 24.50 4 LISTA INVENTAR A4 BUC 1 17.25 17.25 5 CAIET A5 80FILE M POLI RS266-2 BUC 10 1.83 18.30 6 CONDICA PREZENTA A4 100FILE VERTICALA BUC 5 7.65 38.25 7 CAIET A4 60FILE M POLI RS267-2 BUC 10 2.91 29.10 8 EVO REGISTRU A4 200F M EV6A02M BUC 4 14.85 59.40 9 EVO REGISTRU A4 100F M EV6A01M BUC 3 7.12 21.36 10 BIBLIORAFI BASIC MARMORAT 7.5CM BUC 10 4.70 47.00 11 AXENT BANDA ADEZIVA 18MMX20M 3014-A BUC 5 1.00 5.00 12 PLIC C4 SILICONIC BUC 50 0.25 12.50 13 PLIC C6 SILICONIC BUC 50 0.10 5.00 14 FISA FAZ BUC 4 8.25 33.00 15 FOAIE PARCURS PERSOANE A4 ORIZONTALA BUC 2 7.75 15.50 16 BON CONSUM BUC 2 3.45 6.90 17 BON LUCRARI MECANIZATE CARNET 4 8.90 35.60 18 NOKI FOLII PROTECTOARE A4 100BUC/SET SET 1 6.79 6.79 19 AXENT CREION CORECTOR 8ML 7002-A BUC 6 2.80 16.80 20 AXENT DELTA NOTES ADEZIV 75X75MM 100FILE PASTEL D3325-01 BUC 4 1.31 5.24 21 CUTTER PROFESIONAL 18MM OF787 BUC 2 7.41 14.82 22 AXENT DELTA LAME CUTTER 18MM 10BUC/SET D6524 SET 1 2.02 2.02 23 ROTRING MINA CREION HB 0.5MM ETUI 6 4.30 25.80 24 ECONOMIX CAPSE 24/6 1000BUC/CUT 40302 CUT 8 0.82 6.56
